FEATURES
 60,000 Hour Lifespan (IESNA)
 3 Year or 15,000 Hour Warranty
 Square Profiled Aluminum Ballast Housing
 Includes Heat Sink and Basic Mounting Hardware
 Available “Screw-In” E39/E26 Mogul Base Adapter (35/55W)
 Easy Retrofits of Pole Top and Decorative Fixtures
 Ambient Temp Range: -30 to 120 deg F

APPLICATIONS
 RETROFITS
 Acorns
 Decorative Fixtures
 Bollards
 Poletop Fixtures
Available Options:
 Dimmable Ballast, E26/E39 Mogul Adapter (35/55W)
888-511-7780
MHT Confidential Rev Date: Sep-10
Project:
Part Number:
Quantity:
Product # Wattage Replaces Lm/W Lumens Voltage Current (A) Input Power
MHT-VL-35E 35
MH - 70W
HPS - 100W
72.5 2,538 120/277 0.16 - 0.35 37
MHT-VL-40E 40
MH - 100W
HPS - 100W
72.5 2,900 120/277 0.18 - 0.40 42
MHT-VL-55E 55
MH-100W
HPS-100W
72.5 3,988 120/277 0.21 - 0.49 58
MHT-VL-85E 85
MH - 120W
HPS - 150W
72.5 6,163 120/277 0.27 - 0.62 74
MHT-VL-100E 100
MH - 150W
HPS - 150W
77.5 7,750 120/277 0.32 - 0.70 84
MHT-VL-120E 120
MH - 200W
HPS - 200W
77.5 9,300 120/277 0.40 - 0.93 105
MHT-VL-165E 165
MH - 200W
HPS - 200W
77.5 12,788 120/277 0.45 - 1.05 126
MHT-VL-200E 200
MH - 250W
HPS - 300W
82.5 16,500 120/277 0.59 - 1.36 158
Lamp/Ballast Retrofit Kits